
DAYS OF TRUTH 2018 - Speed Rifle (09/08/2018 - 10/08/2018): Category 
Winners List by Time

Black Powder

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

1 Nashville Frank BP NO 2,51

2 Pavlos Banditos BP PL 3,11

3 Gastly BP CZ 3,39

4 Dusthole BP DE 3,62

5 Mutzi BP DE 3,69

6 Slow Han Don BP DE 3,85

7 Hunting Lady BP DE 3,94

8 The Medic BP DE 4,18

9 Ace Heart BP SE 4,70

10 Tom Prox BP DE 4,74

11 Blackhand Jailer BP DK 4,91

12 Archangel BP DE 4,94

13 Justice Ann BP NL 5,05

14 Mr. Hungry BP CZ 5,12

15 Slim Dane BP DK 5,42

16 Crazy Rattlesnake BP AT 5,43

17 Aga BP PL 6,36

Smokeless Cowboy

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

1 Captain Woodbury Kane SMC FI 2,30

2 Colbert SMC CZ 2,48

3 Chico SMC CZ 2,53

4 Cutter SMC DE 2,64

5 Dedo SMC SK 2,70

6 Shotgun Boogie SMC US 2,79

7 Lyoner Dundee SMC DE 2,90

8 John SMC CZ 2,92

9 Super Mario SMC AT 2,95

10 Ace Curly SMC CZ 3,10
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DAYS OF TRUTH 2018 - Speed Rifle (09/08/2018 - 10/08/2018): Category 
Winners List by Time

Black Powder

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 Nashville Frank BP NO 2,51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Pavlos Banditos BP PL 3,11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Gastly BP CZ 3,39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Dusthole BP DE 3,62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Mutzi BP DE 3,69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Slow Han Don BP DE 3,85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Hunting Lady BP DE 3,94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 The Medic BP DE 4,18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Ace Heart BP SE 4,70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Tom Prox BP DE 4,74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Blackhand Jailer BP DK 4,91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Archangel BP DE 4,94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Justice Ann BP NL 5,05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Mr. Hungry BP CZ 5,12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Slim Dane BP DK 5,42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Crazy Rattlesnake BP AT 5,43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Aga BP PL 6,36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smokeless Cowboy

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 Captain Woodbury Kane SMC FI 2,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Colbert SMC CZ 2,48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Chico SMC CZ 2,53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Cutter SMC DE 2,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Dedo SMC SK 2,70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Shotgun Boogie SMC US 2,79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Lyoner Dundee SMC DE 2,90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 John SMC CZ 2,92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Super Mario SMC AT 2,95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Ace Curly SMC CZ 3,10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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DAYS OF TRUTH 2018 - Speed Rifle (09/08/2018 - 10/08/2018): Category 
Winners List by Time

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

11 Captain Wildbeard SMC DK 3,16

12 Arizona Joe SMC DE 3,20

13 Andrew SMC PL 3,41

14 Black Walker SMC SE 3,41

15 Mr. Ugly SMC CZ 3,46

16 Major Hurli SMC DE 3,60

17 Sean SMC CZ 3,67

18 Colonel Leadbottom SMC DK 3,71

19 Lovec SMC CZ 3,78

20 Big Hoss Cartwright SMC NO 3,81

21 Steven Gustavson SMC DE 3,92

22 Buddy jr. SMC DE 4,51

23 Jack Shadow SMC AT 4,61

24 Sunny Coal SMC DE 4,63

25 William SMC SK 4,94

26 Frozen Mike SMC DE 5,10

27 Silver Jack SMC IT 5,35

28 Cowboyman SMC SE 5,52

29 Joe SMC SK 6,12

30 Buddy SMC DE 6,92

31 Scattergun Scotsman SMC DK 7,12

32 Ray Heartless SMC SE 7,83

33 Hawk SMC DK 8,03

34 Boss H SMC SE 8,79

35 Jeb Wickett SMC DK 8,86

36 Steelman SMC DE 13,42
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DAYS OF TRUTH 2018 - Speed Rifle (09/08/2018 - 10/08/2018): Category 
Winners List by Time

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

11 Captain Wildbeard SMC DK 3,16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Arizona Joe SMC DE 3,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Andrew SMC PL 3,41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Black Walker SMC SE 3,41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Mr. Ugly SMC CZ 3,46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Major Hurli SMC DE 3,60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Sean SMC CZ 3,67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Colonel Leadbottom SMC DK 3,71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Lovec SMC CZ 3,78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Big Hoss Cartwright SMC NO 3,81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Steven Gustavson SMC DE 3,92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Buddy jr. SMC DE 4,51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Jack Shadow SMC AT 4,61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Sunny Coal SMC DE 4,63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 William SMC SK 4,94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Frozen Mike SMC DE 5,10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Silver Jack SMC IT 5,35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Cowboyman SMC SE 5,52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Joe SMC SK 6,12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Buddy SMC DE 6,92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Scattergun Scotsman SMC DK 2,12 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Ray Heartless SMC SE 2,83 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Hawk SMC DK 3,03 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Boss H SMC SE 3,79 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Jeb Wickett SMC DK 8,86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Steelman SMC DE 3,42 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
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DAYS OF TRUTH 2018 - Speed Rifle (09/08/2018 - 10/08/2018): Category 
Winners List by Time

Smokeless Cowgirl

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

1 Mad Cat with a Gun SMG NO 3,16

2 Jesse Belle SMG DE 4,16

3 Bloody Mary SMG DK 4,28

4 Katie Scarlett O'Hara SMG NO 4,33

5 Miss Angel SMG DK 5,15

6 Cherry Poppins SMG FI 5,17

7 White Angel SMG SE 5,45

8 Eagle Sharing Woman SMG SE 6,36

9 Crazy Lady SMG AT 7,34

10 Merry Puppy SMG CZ 9,24
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DAYS OF TRUTH 2018 - Speed Rifle (09/08/2018 - 10/08/2018): Category 
Winners List by Time

Smokeless Cowgirl

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 Mad Cat with a Gun SMG NO 3,16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Jesse Belle SMG DE 4,16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Bloody Mary SMG DK 4,28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Katie Scarlett O'Hara SMG NO 4,33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Miss Angel SMG DK 5,15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Cherry Poppins SMG FI 5,17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 White Angel SMG SE 5,45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Eagle Sharing Woman SMG SE 6,36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Crazy Lady SMG AT 7,34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Merry Puppy SMG CZ 4,24 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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